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Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

SOL'S MISS, WOMEN'S T-SHIRT, 100% SEMI-COMBED RINGSPUN
COTTON JERSEY 150, REINFORCING TAPE ON NECK, JERSEY
NECKLINE, SHORT SLEEVES, FITTED CUT, CUT AND SEWN, (1)
GREY MELANGE : 85 % COTTON / 15 % VISCOSE. ABOUT SIZES
MATCHING, PLEASE REFER TO THE SIZE CHART IN THE
PRODUCT DOCUMENTATION SECTION.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

6109 1000

BD

41X31X18 CM

0.092

0.109

kg

Cotton

0.43

0.32

0.18

5.44

kg

0.025

m3

10

50



